
PT SAMUEL HARRISON GRANT
SEC 44-2N-28E IN OR 1856/962

CARTER JOHN J & PAULA M
95404 ARBOR LN
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

44-2N-28-0000-0022-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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181,690
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218,918
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189,954

2107/0051 3/13/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HORNE ELWIN G

CARTER JOHN J & PAU

1856/0962 5/06/2013 AD U I 40 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HORNE ELWIN G

CARTER JOHN J & PAU
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7980 REPAIR/RRF 1,300 04/03/1992

HX Base Yr

95404 ARBOR LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,193 135.7860 135.79 161,997 1961 1975 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1058

BAS 1,058 100 1993 1,058 96,256

FEP 144 80 2016 115 10,463

FOP 66 30 1993 20 1,820

1,268 1,193 108,538

BAS=[YR=1993]  W2 FEP=[YR=2016] N9 W16 S9 E16$ W43 S24 E23
FOP=[YR=1993]  S2 E22 N2 W11 N2 W11 S2$ N2 E11 S2 E11 N24 $.
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2

11
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9
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19932

22

2

11

2

11

2

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 10 20 200.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 1,200

2 0511 GARAGE CB- 0 100 24 30 720.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 1980 1980 3 30 8,640

3 0680 POLE SHED 0 100 10 20 200.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2000 2000 3 27 540

10,380

1 000100 C RES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000


